
Ahtme Spordihall 28.03.2009.a. 
Poisid 2001.a.s.j.n.

1 Robert Pekin 13.06.02. SK"Mitš" 41,9
2 Rodion Lehmus 22.10.01. SK"Mitš" 48,6
3 Erik Kruglov 03.06.04. SK"Mitš" 1,09,0

Poisid 2000.a.s.j.n.
1 Vladislav Manjak 13.09.00. SK"Mitš" 36,0
2 Dima Semtšonok 18.05.00. SK"Mitš" 45,4

Tüdrukud 1999.a.s.
1 Carol Randlepp 24.03.99. Jõhvi SK 34,4
2 Lera  Dmuhajeva 27.11.99. SK"Mitš" 38,1

Poisid 1999.a.s.
1 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 34,4
2 Joonas Männi 26.06.99. KJK"Visa" 36,7
3 Juri Karpov 03.07.99. KJK"Visa" 37,4
4 Valeri Masjuk 01.05.99. SK"Mitš" 41,3

Tüdrukud 1998.a.s.
1 Elisabeth Raidma 14.11.98. Jõhvi SK 37,5

Poisid 1998.a.s.
1 Deniss Salmijanov 03.11.98. Sillamäe Poksiliit 32,5
2 Aleksei Gerasimtšuk 24.01.98. SK"Mitš" 36,0
3 Kaido Leo 30.10.98. SK"Mitš" 38,8
4 Sergei Grišajev 02.03.98. SK"Mitš" 40,1

Tüdrukud 1997.a.s.
1 Milana Ruljova 20.12.97. KJK"Visa" 33,1
2 Nastja Leppelja 09.01.97. SK"Mitš" 33,3
3 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.97. Jõhvi SK 33,7
4 Aljona Karpova 18.10.97. KJK"Visa" 37,6

Poisid 1997.a.s.
1 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. SK"Mitš" 34,0
2 Nikita Rošin 15.04.97. SK"Tsefei" 34,9

Tüdrukud 1996.a.s.
1 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK"Atleetika" 32,1
2 Karina Manjak 12.10.96. SK"Mitš" 33,9
3 Natalja Jakovleva 26.09.96. SK"Mitš" 38,3

Poisid 1996.a.s.
1 Ilja Pimenov 19.02.96. KJK"Atleetika" 30,8
2 Mark Dorošenko 05.12.96. SK"Mitš" 32,4
3 Artjom Antonovich 11.08.96. KJK"Atleetika" 33,1

Tüdrukud 1995.a.s.
1 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.95. SK"Mitš" 33,3
2 Susanna Sepp 18.07.95. SK"Mitš" 35,1
3 Aleksandra Radajeva 14.12.95. KJK"Visa" 36,3

Poisid 1995.a.s.
1 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK"Mitš" 27,5
2 Martin Vomm 24.09.95. SK"Mitš" 32,1

v.a. Leena Listova 17.02.94. SK"Mitš" 30,5
v.a. Albert Varkki 11.06.91. KJK"Atleetika" 25,0
v.a. Jevgeni Kolunov 1992. KJK"Atleetika" 26,0
v.a. Juri Korovjonkov 08.11.93. KJK"Visa" 27,5
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Ahtme Spordihall 28.03.2009.a. 
Poisid 2000.a.s.j.n.

1 Vlad Manjak 13.09.00. SK"Mitš" 6,07,6
2 Robert Pekin 13.06.02. SK"Mitš" 7,29,2
3 Dmitri Semtšonok 18.05.00- SK"Mitš" 8,07,3

Tüdrukud 1999.a.s.
1 Lera Dmuhajeva 27.11.99. SK"Mitš" 7,33,1

Poisid 1999.a.s.
1 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 6,12,2
2 Joonas Männi 27.06.99. KJK"Visa" 6,15,4
3 Valeri Masjuk 01.05.99. SK"Mitš" 7,39,1

Poisid 1998.a.s.
1 Deniss Salmijanov 03.11.98. Sillamäe Poksiliit 5,39,8
2 Aleksei Gerasimtšuk 24.01.98. SK"Mitš" 6,22,5

Poisid 1997.a.s.
1 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi SK 5,53,9
2 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. SK"Mitš" 6,18,7

Tüdrukud 1996.a.s.
1 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK"Atleetika" 7,11,2
2 Karina Manjak 12.10.96. SK"Mitš" 7,13,4
3 Natalja Jakovleva 26.09.96. SK"Mitš" 7,42,6

Poisid 1996.a.s.
1 Mark Dorošenko 05.12.96. SK"Mitš" 5,41,9

Tüdrukud 1995.a.s.
1 Susanna Sepp 18.07.95. SK"Mitš" 7,13,0

Poisid 1995.a.s.
1 Anton Mironjuk 28.04.95. SK"Mitš" 5,08,1
2 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK"Mitš" 5,38,3
3 Martin Vomm 24.09.95. SK"Mitš" 7,09,2

Tüdrukud 1994.a.s.
1 Leena Listova 17.02.94. SK"Mitš" 5,14,3

Poisid 1994.a.s.
1 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. KJK "Visa" 5,20,3

Vladimir Tšuvakin
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